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Box 2

28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37

Minute Book
Minute Book
Minute Book

Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts
Audited Accounts

Audited Accounts (Batlow)

Cash Expenditure and Receipt Book
Cash Expenditure and Receipt Book
Cash Expenditure and Receipt Book
Cash Expenditure and Receipt Book

Receipts for Car Accounts Book
Journal of Transport Fees Book

Petty Cash Book

Tumut Building Fund Book
Transportation Fee Book

Log Book

1937-1947
1947-1959
1959-1964

June 1941
June 1942
June 1943
June 1944
June 1945
June 1946
June 1947
June 1948
June 1949
June 1950
June 1951
June 1952
June 1953
June 1954
June 1955
June 1956
June 1958

1958

1959

1960

1961

1962

1963

1954

1937-1943
1943-1949
1969-1970

1970

1949-1958
1956-1964
1942-1964
1949-1960
1943-1956
1959-1964
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Box 3

38 Correspondence 1952

39 Correspondence 1953

40 Correspondence 1954
Box 4

41 Correspondence 1955

42 Correspondence 1956

43 Correspondence 1957
Box 5

44 Correspondence 1958

45 Correspondence 1959
Box 6

46 Correspondence 1960

47 Correspondence 1961
Box 7

48 Correspondence 1962

49 Correspondence 1963

50 Correspondence 1964
Box 8

51 Accounts and Working Papers 1964-1965

52 Circulars and Public Notices 1964-1970

53 Annual Charity Christmas Carnival 1970

54 Christmas Carnival Inward Correspondence 1969

55 Carnival Publicity 1969

56 Applications to Ambulance Service 1959-1966

57 Staff History Sheets 1953-1960

58 Unsigned Copy of Agreement 1941

re: construction of new ambulance station

59 Newspapers: Nov 15 & Nov 19 1957

60 Datasheets for Air Ambulance 1969-1971

61 Monthly Statistics Returns 1966-1968

62 Log and Case Book 1937-1948

63 Log and Case Book 1948-1952

64 Case and Record Book 1952-1960

65 Log Book 1960-1964

Box 9
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66
*67
68
69
70
71
72
73

74
75
76
77

*78
*79
*80
*81
*82

*83
*84
*85
*86
*87

*88
*89
*90
*91

*92
*93

Case Books (bundle)
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Weekly Time and Wages Book

Time, Pay and Wages Book
Time, Pay and Wages Book
Time, Pay and Wages Book
Time, Pay and Wages Book
Time, Pay and Wages Book
Time, Pay and Wages Book

Radio Log Books
Radio Log Books
Radio Log Books
Radio Log Books

Mileage Record
Mileage Record
Mileage Record
Mileage Record
Mileage Record

Case Record Book
Case Record Book
Case Record Book
Case Record Book
Case Record Book

Revenue Book
Revenue Book
Revenue Book
Revenue Book

Expenditure Book
Expenditure Book

SA 1077

1938-1942
1944-1950
1937-1941
1942-1944
1950-1953
1960-1962

1963
1962-1964

Jul 1968 - Jun 1969
Jul 1969 - Jun 1970
Jul 1970 - Jul 1971
Jul 1971 - Jun 1972

Feb 1964 - Jun 1969
Jul 1969 - Jun 1970
Jul 1970 - Jun 1971
Jul 1971 - Jun 1972
Jul 1972 - May 1973

Jan 1969 - Jun 1970
Jul 1970 - Jun 1971
Jul 1971 - Jun 1972
Jul 1972 - May 1973
Jun 1973 - Feb 1975

1937-1943
1943-1948
1948-1959
1959-1964

1937-1952
1952-1963





